4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Sincronizare

Por.

Semnaturi:

: 29.04.2025
Ceas Porumbei : 29.04.2025
29.04.2025

19

imbarcati :

1018820M
1018850F
1018810M
1267805F
2040547M
0171824M
0171815M
0171840M
0171817M
0176831M
6065816M
0171837M
1018812M
2040544F
1018826F
2040546F
0176833F
0176830F
0176824F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
N Longitudine
17:10:52 GPS
17:10:52 +0
17:10:52 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| A | DAAOC3F9 | 29.04 17
| S |DA375623 | 29.04 17
| S | DA3AGLEF | 29.04 17
| S | DA709C35 | 29.04 17
| S | DAS57D33 | 29.04 17
| A | DASEF3B4 | 29.04 17
| A |DA40C159 | 29.04 17
| SPA |DA40C375 | 29.04 17
|APA |DA40C330 | 29.04 17:
| A | DASEF3A9 | 29.04 17:
|ROSU |DA6217D5 | 29.04 17
| A | DA40C408 | 29.04 17
|[MUR |DA40C1C7 | 29.04 17
| BALT |DA709C02 | 29.04 17
| S | DA375699 | 29.04 17
| A |DA709AD8 | 29.04 17
| S |DA7099B9 | 29.04 17
| S |DA3755E6 | 29.04 17
| A |[DA709C2F | 29.04 17

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 61418

Benzing 48902665 SW-4.6 HW-7.2

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Burci Dan Razvan

23° 44n

23.7"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

214355
8000280F

Pag.:

2.9 504 2025 L7 30¢
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/231916_1745946652.pdf

